
 

El Campo Ladybird Softball Schedule 2022-2023 
Date    Opponent    Location   Time 

Scrimmages 

Tue. Jan 31   Boling    El Campo  5:00 JV/V 

Sat. Feb. 4   La Grange   La Grange  10/11:30 JV/V 

Tue. Feb. 7   Smithville   El Campo  5:00 JV/V 

Fri. Feb. 10   George Ranch   George Ranch  4:30/6 JV/V 

Tue. Feb. 14   Halletsville   Halletsville  5/6:45 JV/V 

Thur. – Sat. Feb. 16–18  Lufkin Area Classic  Lufkin   TBA/Varsity 

Tue. Feb. 21   Bay City    Bay City   5/6:30 JV/V 

Thur. – Sat. Feb. 23–25  Ganado Tourney  Ganado   TBA Varsity 

Tue. Feb. 28   Victoria West   Victoria   5/6:30 JV/V 

Thur. – Sat March 2–4  Victoria JV Tourney  Victoria   TBA JV 

Thur. – Sat. March 2–4  Weimar Tourney  Weimar   TBA Varsity 

Tue. March 7   Sealy    El Campo  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Fri. March 10   Bellville   Bellville  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

 Mon. March 13  Navasota   El Campo  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Tue. March 14   Needville   Needville  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Tue. March 21   Royal    El Campo  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Fri. March 24   Wharton   Wharton  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Fri. March 31   Sealy    Sealy   5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Tue. April 4   Bellville   El Campo  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Thur. April 6   Navasota   Navasota  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Tue. April 11   Needville   El Campo  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Fri. April 14   Royal    Royal   5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Tue. April 18   Wharton   El Campo  5:00/7:00 JV V 

 

Bold denotes District Games 


